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2019-02-21: VE PLANTING REVISIONS
2019-05-13: COW COMMENTS
2019-06-04: COW COMMENTS
2019-06-10: COW COMMENTS
2019-06-18: REVISE PER COW
2019-06-20: Revise per Health Dept.
2020-01-06: Revise Buffer Areas
2020-01-13: Revise Pool Pavilion
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SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

PLANTING AREA CENTER LINE

ALIGN CALL OUT

GUTTER 6" HDPE PIPE

SYMBOL LEGEND

PA

ALIGN

CL

METAL FENCING

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION DETAIL

4`-0" POOL FENCE
  MODEL: COMMERCIAL ASCOT 48"
  COLOR: BLACK
  FINISH: POWDERED
  AVAILABLE FROM: ALUMI-GUARD (877) 258-6448

4`-0" POOL FENCE GATE
  MODEL: COMMERCIAL ASCOT 48"
  COLOR: BLACK
  FINISH: POWDERED
  AVAILABLE FROM: ALUMI-GUARD (877) 258-6448

LANDSCAPE

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION DETAIL

SHOVEL-CUT TURF EDGE

POOL CONSTRUCTION

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION DETAIL

CONCRETE POOL COPING

POOL BENCH
  POOL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS

POOL BUBBLERS
  BY POOL CONTRACTOR

SUN SHELF
    POOL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS

POOL STEPS
  POOL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS

CONCRETE PAVING

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION DETAIL

CONCRETE SIDEWALK
  COLOR: NATURAL GRAY
  FINISH: LIGHT BROOM

UNIT PAVING

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION DETAIL

PAVER POOL DECK
  PAVER: TECHO-BLOC BLU 60MM
  COLOR: SHALE GRAY
  FINISH: SMOOTH
  AVAILABLE FROM: PALMETTO BRICK CO., (910) 270-6499

ENHANCED PEDESTRIAN PAVER
  PAVER: TECHO-BLOC ALLEGRO
  COLOR: SHALE GREY
  PATTERN: RUNNING BOND - RANDOM
  AVAILABLE FROM: PALMETTO BRICK CO., (910) 270-6499

SITE

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION DETAIL

PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALK AND RAMP
  REFER TO ENGINEER DRAWINGS

CURB AND GUTTER
  REFER TO ENGINEER PLANS

PEDESTRIAN BIKE RACK
  REFER TO ENGINEER DRAWINGS

SITE STRUCTURES

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION DETAIL

BRICK FIREPIT WITH BRICK CAP
  VENEER: BRICK - TO MATCH ARCHITECTURE
  COLOR: TO MATCH ARCHITECTURE
  AVAILABLE FROM: PINE HALL BRICK (800) 334-8689

PAVILION AND FIREPLACE
  DESIGN TO BE PROVIDED BY ARCHITECT

BBQ GRILL AND COUNTER
  VENEER: BRICK - TO MATCH ARCHITECTURE
  COLOR: TO MATCH ARCHITECTURE
  AVAILABLE FROM: PINE HALL BRICK (800) 334-8689
  GRILL: LYNX 42" BUILT-IN GRILL & ROTISSERIE
  MODEL: L42PSR-2
  COUNTER: 2.5" BLUESTONE CAP WITH BULLNOSE EDGE

BRICK VENEERED FIREPLACE
  TO BE COORDINATED AND DETAILED WITH OVERHEAD PAVILION DESIGN BY
ARCHITECT

42" HIGH MASONRY ISLAND
  VENEER: BRICK - TO MATCH ARCHITECTURE
  CAP: 2.5" BLUESTONE WITH BULLNOSE EDGE

FN-101

FN-102

L-101

PO-101

PO-102

PO-103

PO-104

PO-105

PV-101

PV-301

PV-302

SE-101

SE-102

SE-103

SS-101

SS-102

SS-103

SS-104

SS-105

REFERENCE NOTES SCHEDULE

PV-301

PV-301

PV-301

1 ADDED SECENDARY EGREES SIDEWALK.

2

CLARIFIED PAVER AREA2

REVISIONS

8-27-2019

8-27-2019

PUSH PAVILION

BACK 6'-0"

6" HDPE DRAIN PIPE @ 0.5% SLOPE TO
TIE INTO DI-203-33

GUTTERS AND DOWNSPOUTS TO CONNECT
TO 6" HDPE DRAIN PIPE.


	Sheets and Views
	L1.0


